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Questions

According to Economic Survery of Pakistna 2019-20 . Aveage age of male is.

Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.

According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total.. was spent in the health sector in
Pakistan.

Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.

Education from class 11 to 12 in Pakistan is known as.

Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.

Elementary education is from class 6th to class.

The primary education is from class 1 to class.

Teh education begfore class one is called.

According to economic servay of Pakistan 2019-20 , the literacy rate in Pakistan was.

Answers Choice

A. 58 years
. 60 years
66 years
. 65 years

1.0 %
1.1%
1.2%
1.3%

. 421.6 million
421.7 million
421.8 million
421.9 million

PEC
PEF
BISE
PPSC

Primary

Middle

Secondary

Higher Secondary

Primary
Secondary

Middle

Higher Secondary

7th
8th
9th
10th

Two
Three
Four
Five

Prep
Primary
Middle

. Secondary

53%
60%
C.61%
D. 63%
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