

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	According to Economic Survery of Pakistna 2019-20 . Aveage age of male is.	A. 58 years B. 60 years C. 66 years D. 65 years
2	Pakista, money was spend on the health, sector, which is only about GDP.	A. 1.0 % B. 1.1% C. 1.2% D. 1.3%
3	According to Economic Survey of Paksitan 2019-20 a total was spent in the health sector in Pakistan.	A. 421.6 million B. 421.7 million C. 421.8 million D. 421.9 million
4	Exam of class 9 to class 12 are held under thesupervision of.	A. PEC B. PEF C. BISE D. PPSC
5	Education from class 11 to 12 in Pakistan is known as.	A. Primary B. Middle C. Secondary D. Higher Secondary
6	Education from class 9 to 10 in Pakistanis known as.	A. Primary B. Secondary C. Middle D. Higher Secondary
7	Elementary education is from class 6th to class.	A. 7th B. 8th C. 9th D. 10th
8	The primary education is from class 1 to class.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	Teh education begfore class one is called.	A. Prep B. Primary C. Middle D. Secondary
10	According to economic servay of Pakistan 2019-20 , the literacy rate in Pakistan was.	A. 53% B. 60% C. 61% D. 63%